
PERFORMANCE

Södra Varvsgatan 27 

593 50 Västervik

Sweden

Phone: +46 490 258 850

Weight

Fuel

Water

Propeller

8540kg*

95%

100% 

H-8

BOAT DATA

* 

To: Windy Scandinavia AB

Issued by: Nick Andersson

Re.: Test Windy 37 Shamal 2 x D6-440 DPI Gear ratio. 1,69:1

Date: 2020.02.13
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No.: 1

Product Group: Diesel engines

VOLVO PENTA 
Volvo Penta Europe 
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ACCELERATION

3700 45,3 168,0

Revs Knots L/nm L/h DBA

 3 persons onboard

The test result refer to the test boat only.

Performance may vary due to weather and loading conditions.

46,7 180,03820




